FISCAL

Summary of Reports on Self-Funded Projects Costing in Excess of $1.0 Million

December 31, 2014

(Reports Submitted in Compliance with Rule #8 of the JCOS Rules and Policies)

UNIVERSITY
Central Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Ferris State
Grand Valley
Lake Superior State

Michigan State

Michigan Tech
Northern Michigan
Oakland

Saginaw Valley

U of M - Ann Arbor

U of M - Dearborn
U of M - Flint

Wayne State

Western Michigan

UNIVERSITY TOTAL

PROJECT
None
Rackham Renovations (Health and Human Services)
None
Exchange of Parking Lot Properties between GVSU and Spectrum Health
None

Kellogg Center — Replace Absorption Chilled Water System
Life Science Building — B-Wing Fume Hood Ventilation Modifications

None
None
None
None

Department of Intercollegiate Athletics Operations Center

James and Anne Duderstadt Center Roof Replacement

East Hall Masonry Cornice and Window Soffit Repairs

Glen Avenue Parking Structure Elevator Replacement and Improvements

W. K. Kellogg Eye Center Renovation for Clinical Research

Mobility Transformation Facility

Dental Building to Palmer Commons Chilled Water Interconnection

North Campus Research Complex Buildings 10 and 14 Renovations for the Institute
for Healthcare Policy and Innovation

West Hall Roof Replacement

Wolverine Tower Exterior Repairs

Crisler Arena Expansion

Lawyer’s Club Building and John P. Cook Building Renovation (Cost Increase from
$39,000,000 to )

Michigan Memorial Phoenix Laboratory Addition and Second Floor Renovation (Cost
Increase)

None
Flint Northbank Center US Drug Enforcement Administration Lease Buildout

Biological Sciences Building Renovations
Faculty Administration Building Roof-top Air Conditioning Unit Replacements

East Hall — Alumni Center — Renovation

COST
$0
6,335,000
0
1,850,000
0

3,400,000
2,000,000

0

0

0

0
6,000,000
2,200,000
1,600,000
3,000,000
2,600,000
6,500,000
3,000,000
4,300,000
2,300,000
1,500,000
52,718,739
8,303,746

269,467

0
1,700,000

2,500,000
1,680,000

22,359,283

$136,116,235

1/13/2015



FISCAL

Summary of Reports on Self-Funded Projects Costing in Excess of $1.0 Million

(Reports Submitted in Compliance with Rule #8 of the JCOS Rules and Policies)

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Alpena
Bay de Noc
Delta

Glen Oaks
Gogebic

Grand Rapids

Henry Ford

Jackson

Kalamazoo Valley
Kellogg

Kirtland

Lake Michigan

Lansing

Macomb

Mid-Michigan

Monroe County
Montcalm

Mott

Muskegon

North Central Michigan
Northwestern Michigan

Oakland

St. Clair County

December 31, 2014

PROJECT
None
None
None
None
None
Sneden Hall Renovation Project (Cost Decrease - $1,259,708 to $1,105,542)
Learning Resource Center Project (Cost Decrease - $2,354,053 to $2,313,680)
Student Center Capital Improvements
None
None
Health Living Campus - Food Production/Innovation Building
Davidson Visual & Performing Arts Center Renovation
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Building E - Electrical Switchgear/Transformer Replacement
Building D — HVAC Replacement

North Park Plaza Building Demolition

Fine Arts Building HVAC Replacement

COST

$0

0

0
(154,166)
(40,373)
1,526,367
0

0
11,848,040
6,625,900
$0

0

0
0
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,600,000

4,220,961

1/13/2015



FISCAL

Summary of Reports on Self-Funded Projects Costing in Excess of $1.0 Million

December 31, 2014

(Reports Submitted in Compliance with Rule #8 of the JCOS Rules and Policies)

COMMUNITY COLLEGE PROJECT

Schoolcraft Virtual Desktop/Server Infrastructures
Network Upgrade and VolP Installation

Southwestern Michigan None

Washtenaw College Storage and Receiving Building 12,000 sq. ft. Addition
Wayne County Network and WAN Transformation Project Upgrades

West Shore None

COMMUNITY COLLEGE TOTAL

TOTAL OF ALL PROJECTS JULY 1, 2014 - DECEMBER 31, 2014

COST

4,512,000
3,161,000

0
1,700,000
2,338,873

0

$40,338,602

$176,454,837

1/13/2015



